
Annexure-7

List of Creditors as on : 20.12.2024

List of operational Creditors (Government dues)

(Amount in Rs )

Depart ment Gover 

nment

Date of 

receipt

 Amount 

claimed 

 Amount of 

claim admitted 

Nature of 

claim

Whethe

r 

related 

party?

% of 

voting 

share in 

CoC, if

applicable
1 Income Tax 

Department

Income 

Tax

07.10.2022 15,61,200.00         15,61,200.00       Operational No 0 Nil Nil Nil Nil

15,61,200.00      15,61,200.00    Total

Remarks

, if any

Amount of 

claim 

under 

verification

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Nitya Realtech Pvt Ltd Date of Commencement : 05.08.2022

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Details of claim admittedDetails of claim receivedSl.

No.

Details of Claimant Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, that 

may

be set-off

Amount 

of 

continge

nt claim


